Minsterland | Sommer 2024
DJK Arminia Ibbenbiren (2023078)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Rebhuhnweg, 49477 Ibbenburen
G 05451/44401 bastian-haake@web.de

Sportwart/in
Basler, Andre

T 0176 45763558 andre.basler@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Visse, Holger
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Herren 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Andre Basler; T 05451 1899466

m 0176 45763558; andre.basler@t-online.de

Herren 30 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 2

MF: Stanistan Muthuligam
m 0176 60863707; stani-1994@web.de
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Dierkes, Manfred
Moénninghoff, Tobias
Basler, Andre
Konermann, Ingo
Laumeyer, Marcel
Gerighausen, Simon
Rosetti, Jan

Borgel, Florian
Seidel, Rene
Zedler, Jens
Bronswick, Michael
Brewe, Sascha
Ostendorf, Thomas
Heger, Mirco
Schmidt, Peter
Haake, Bastian
Nyland, Michael
Nyland, Marcel
Tietmeyer, Jirgen
Muthuligam, Stanistan
Walkenhorst, Maximilian
Lammers, Dennis
Lagemann, Rene
Fischer, Patrick
Kriigel, Sebastian
Meyer, Lucas
Schéfer, Pit

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16300627
18100562
18454175
17700230
18255523
19257091
18801548
18892033
19256928
19358540
18154610
17755053
17280877
18151989
16856280
18553295
16000808
19156180
16452975
19459202
19258234
18454176
19257864
18066231
19157581
19258235
19257863

LK

LK15,4
LK17,7
LK17,9
LK20,3
LK21,1
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK23,1
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK23,1
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK25,0
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